
1832 ASPEN LANE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54303-2314
https://www.adashunjones.com

1832 ASPEN Lane,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54303-2314

$265,900

Pride of ownership! You will be greeted by the new front door which lets in the sunshine
& has in-window blind for privacy. This 1716 sq. ft. 3bd 2ba home has updated
windows, roof, kitchen, main bath, and LVT flooring in living rm. Furnace & A/C install
2022. Professionally finished lower level, with finished full...

Kimberly
Resource One Realty, LLC

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 1716 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Fenced Yard, Patio, Storage
Shed

Lot Features: Near Bus Line

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Hi-Speed Internet
Availbl,None

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1144

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 572 Tax Amount: 3160

Inclusions: range, refrigerator, dishwasher Exclusions: sellers personal property

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 10x15 Main

Bedroom 2 12x09 Main

Bedroom 3 14x10 Main

Family Room 12x40 Lower

Kitchen 10x18 Main

Living Or Great Room 19x12 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Finished Contiguous,Full,Sump
Pump

Exterior material: Fenced Yard,Patio,Storage
Shed,Vinyl

Parking: Attached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Kimberly Burton Agent Email: kallkim@yahoo.com


